

City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-0446 Version: 1 Name: Cumberland Plateau Water Authority

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/22/2022 In control: Call for Special Meeting

On agenda: 12/28/2022 Final action: 12/28/2022

Title: Approval of resolution regarding appointment of members to Cumberland Plateau Water Authority

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Cumberland Plateau Water Authority.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/28/2022	1	Call for Special Meeting	approved	Pass

Approval of resolution regarding appointment of members to Cumberland Plateau Water Authority

SUMMARY: Mayor Crawford has appointed Greg Tabor, Kevin Chamberlin, and Jeff Freitag to the Cumberland Plateau Water Authority and approval of the local governing body is also required for the appointments.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve resolution